

## PACHET INSTALATII

I.D.: 97371877

---

Data publicarii	16.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	1.004,54 RON - 1.004,54 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: 1 DOP ALAMA FILETAT 3.4 \6420330134574 BUC 2,00 4,62 9,24 2 SET M24 AERATOR BATERII SANITARE \8429343497070 BUC 1,00 27,73 27,73 3 ADEZIV ETANSARE FILET EMS 5543-50ML \8697506422126 BUC 1,00 36,89 36,89 4 BATERIE BUCATARIE FERRO ZUMBA II BZA42B STATIV MONOCOMANDA CROM-NEGRU BLUE\5902194979801 BUC 1,00 189,08 189,08 5 CAPAC ALAMA 1/2``\6420330076331 BUC 2,00 2,69 5,38 6 NIPLU ALAMA FERRO 1.2 \5902194915687 BUC 2,00 4,62 9,24 7 NIPLU ALAMA FERRO 3.4 \5902194915724 BUC 2,00 6,64 13,28 8 NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 3/4``-1/2``\6420330001166 BUC 2,00 4,62 9,24 9 PUN 50 MICR+ ECOTAXA0.15LEI\5999525100010 BUC 2,00 0,84 1,68 10 RACORD MONOC. METALIC L50 \2000000240725 BUC 2,00 14,20 28,40 11 RACORD PRESIUNE 1``L50\2000000087337 \6426249002843 BUC 1,00 57,98 57,98 12 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1\2``-3\8``\6420330000701 BUC 2,00 2,61 5,21 13 REDUCTIE ALAMA 3\4``-1\2``\6420330000893 BUC 2,00 3,78 7,56 14 REDUCTIE 1.2X3.8 INT.-EXT. ALAMA FERRO \5902194917384 BUC 2,00 4,96 9,92 15 REDUCTIE FERRO 3.4X1.2 INT.EXT.ALAMA \5902194917407 BUC 2,00 6,30 12,61 16 REDUCTIE FERRO 1X1.2 INT.EXT.ALAMA \5901095640285 \5902194917421 BUC 2,00 10,00 20,00 17 ROFIRE 4 PIEZO INCLUDE 1XMULTIGAZ 300 \4004625468951 BUC 1,00 336,05 336,05

---